
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-661 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:2/14/2024 Department of Transportation

On agenda: Final action:3/27/2024

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to the professional services contract with Gresham Smith to
expand the project scope to include additional public engagement and support services to update the
2011 Dallas Bike Plan - Not to exceed $472,632.00, from $817,281.00 to $1,289,913.00 - Financing:
Bike Lane Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

